Coaxial Laser Diode Module
Coaxial Laser Diode Module
1. Features:
 Coaxial pigtail package;
 Built-in InGaAs/PIN monitor;
 Integrated optical isolator;
 Operating temperature range: -20 to 80℃.
2. Applications

Side mode suppression ration SMSR PO = 2mW 40 - - dB
5. Package Drawing&PIN-OUT Definition(Unit:mm):
6. Order Information:
BLD -X XX XX X -X -XX
LD Chip type Wavelength Output power PIN-OUT Isolator Connector
Laser diode
F: FP
D: DFB
C: CWDM
31: 1310nm
55: 1550nm
CWDM
02: 2mW
04: 4mW
Other
A: Type A
B: Type B
C: Type C
I: With
N: Without
FA: FC/APC
SA: SC/APC
Other